
TEAMS Captain

Team 1 - Cake Eaters Matt Kotzen

Team 2 - Billo Justin Gerde

Team 3 - Knights Charlie VonThaden

Team 4 - Space Station Eric Dorris

STANDINGS Wins Losses OTL Ties Games Points

Team 1 - Cake Eaters 8 2 0 0 10 16

Team 2 - Billo 6 3 1 0 10 13

Team 3 - Knights 4 6 0 0 10 8

Team 4 - Space Station 2 6 2 0 10 6

Game Date Day of Week Game Time League Home Score Away

September 8, 2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM B 1 4-3(OT) 2

September 8, 2021 Wednesday 9:15 PM B 3 3-5 4

September 12, 2021 Sunday 1:30 PM B 4 6-8 1

September 12, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B 2 6-4 3

September 15, 2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM B 2 6-2 4

September 15, 2021 Wednesday 9:15 PM B 3 1-6 1

September 19, 2021 Sunday 1:30 PM B 2 0-10 1

September 19, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B 4 5-6(OT) 3

September 22, 2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM B 1 2-1 3

September 22, 2021 Wednesday 9:15 PM B 4 3-7 2

September 26, 2021 Sunday 1:30 PM B 2 6-3 3

September 26, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B 1 2-3 4

September 29, 2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM B 3 6-5(OT) 4

September 29, 2021 Wednesday 9:15 PM B 2 4-5 1

October 3, 2021 Sunday 1:30 PM B 4 1-8 1

October 3, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B 3 1-7 2

October 6, 2021 Wednesday 8:45 PM B 4 2-7 2

October 6, 2021 Wednesday 10:15 PM B 1 4-6 3

October 10, 2021 Sunday 1:30 PM B 4 1-2 3

October 10, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B 2 4-8 1

October 13, 2021 Wednesday 8:45 PM B Cake Eaters Space Station

October 13, 2021 Wednesday 10:15 PM B Billo Knights

October 17, 2021 Sunday 5:45 PM B Cake Eaters   Vs.   The Knights

B LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
Email

neztok33@gmail.com

jgerde01@gmail.com

csvonthaden@gmail.com

spacestationgas@gmail.com

Single Elimination Playoffs - 10/13 - 10/17

285 Howelsen Pkwy | P.O. Box 775088 | Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
970-871-7033 Phone | 970-870-0173 Fax

www.steamboatsprings.net/ice    
League Coodinator: Nick Carelli - 970-871-7037 or ncarelli@steamboatsprings.net

2021 FALL HOCKEY 
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